2013 March Hare Enduro -- Results

JUNIOR

Matt deTurberville
Trent Walker

Jim Laing

Ty Piotrofski
Tony Hoffman
Luke Taylor

Kevin Walker

Erik Schauff
Taylor Marshal
Josh Morgan
Hugh Williams
Branden Beachler
Nicholas Beachler

INTERMEDIATE

Robyn Horner
Wayne Anderson
Ryan Young
Craig Petrie

Andy James

Kelly Nordstrom
Rick Kool

Dan Malone
Kevin Marshall
Burke Piotrofski
Brent Sterzenback
Darryl Beachler
Bart van den Berk

VETERANS

Dave Horner
Terry Anderson
Turk Perepalkin
Gord Blow
Doug Moore
Dan McLaren
Perry Chow

Motorcycle
T trials E enduro

Hon CRF 250X E
GasGas 280 T
Sherco290 T
GasGas80 T
Montessa 250 T
Beta250 T
GasGas 125 T
Beta Alp250 T
Montessa 315 T
Sherco290 T
GasGas 250 T
Yam PW 80 E
Kaw 110 E

GasGas 200 T
Husab 450 E
GasGas 250 XL E
KTM 200 E

Yam 450 E

Beta T
Montessa 250 T
GasGas 280 T
Beta260 T
Montessa 315 T
ScorpaSY 250 T
GasGas 250 E
Hon CRF 250 E

GasGas 280 T
KTM 200 E
Beta300 T
KTM 200 E
KTM 250 E
Beta 250 T
GasGas 280 T

Speed

km/hr Start Time

11

10

14
15
17
15
17
15
12
11
12

11

13

14
17
13
12
12
12
12

10:22
10:17
10:23
10:20
10:21
10:18
10:15
10:13
10:24
10:12
10:19
10:25
10:25

10:16
10:26
10:11
10:18
10:12
10:11
10:22
10:14
10:24
10:20
10:15
10:25
10:21

10:16
10:13
10:14
10:17
10:23
10:19
10:26

Lap 1
early -
late +

-5
-3

-7
-13
14
11
-14
31
15

-1

-6
-6

dnf

Lap 2
early -
late +

dnf
dnf

dnf
dnf
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Lap 3
early -
late +
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Lap 4
early -
late + TOTAL

3

6

7

9

18

21

24

24

29

32

34

-1 2
1 6
-1 7
0 8
1 10
-2 13
-4 20
-6 30
-1 30
-7 32
-7 41
1

2

5

9

10

13



